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CASH FLOW STATEMENT - PROJECT - "Three Sixty North Tower C" (Phase-Ill)

Total

Total estimated

estimated fund

expenditure |availability |Net cash flow
Particulars during the |during the during the Cumulative cash flow till
Quarter quarter quarter quarter end of the quarter
Up to date of
submission ofi
application for
registration 6,254.10 7,000.00 745.90 745.90
April-26 to June-26 165.00 2,700.00 3,280.90 4,026.80
July-26 to Sep-26 793.15 3,000.00 5,487.75 9,514.55
Oct-26 to Dec-26 793.15 4,800.00 9,494.60 19,009.14 ‘
Jan-27 to March-27 793.15 4,800.00 13,501.45 32,510.59
April-27 to June-27 793.15 1,800.00 14,508.30 47.018.89
July-27 to Sep-27 845.50 1,800.00 15,462.80 62,481.70
Oct-27 to Dec-27 845.50 1,900.00 16,517.31 78,999.01
Jan-28 to March-28 845.50 5,600.00 21,271.81 1,00,270.82
April-28 to June-28 1,892.34 5,600.00 24,979.47 1,25,250.29
July-28 to Sep-28 1,211.85 2,000.00 25,767.62 1,51,017.91
Oct-28 to Dec-28 1,211.85 2,000.00 26,555.77 1,77,573.69
Jan-29 to March-29 1,764.14 5,000.00 29,791.63 2,07,365.32
April-29 to June-29 1,764.14 5,000.00 33,027.49 2,40,392.80
July-29 to Sep-29 1,938.62 2,000.00 33,088.87 2,73,481.67
Oct-29 to Dec-29 1,938.62 5,000.00 36,150.25 3,09,631.92
Jan-30 to March-30 1,938.62 1,000.00 35,211.63 3,44,843.56
April-30 to June-30 1,938.62 2,000.00 35,273.02 3,80,116.57
July-30 to Sep-30 1,938.62 5,000.00 38,334.40 4,18,450.97
Oct-30 to Dec-30 1,938.62 1,000.00 37,395.78 4,55 846.75
Jan-31 to March-31 2,049.08 1,000.00 36,346.70 4,92,193 45
April-31 to June-31 2,049.08 1,000.00 35,297.63 5,27,491.08
July-31 to Sep-31 2,049.08 5,000.00 38,248.55 5,65,739.63
Oct-31 to Dec-31 2,053.40 3,000.00 39,195.15 6,04,934.78
Jan-32 to March-32 832.08 5,000.00 43,363.08 6,48,297.86
April-32 to June-32 851.74 2,000.00 44,511.34 6,92,809.19
July-32 to Sep-32 963.62 1,000.00 44 54772 7,37,356.91
Oct-32 to Dec-32 1,068.84 2,000.00 45,478.88 7.82,835.79
Jan-33 to March-33 1,091.84 2,000.00 46,387.03 8,29,222.82
April-33 to June-33 1,064.19 1,500.00 46,822.85 8,76,045.67
July-33 to Sep-33 165.00 9,800.00 56,457.85 9,32,503.52
Oct-33 to Dec-33 142.61 -4,247.25 52,067.99 9,84,571.51
Total 45,984.762 98,052.99
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